
Information

Description:ZMM/109232055000/PISTON RING/25-26
Bid invitation number:6300039374

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.04.2025 19:00:00
Opening date: 05.04.2025 19:05:00
Created On: 14.03.2025 03:21:26

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Please refer C-Folder for Drawing & NIT Conditions.
Term & condition:
1)Refer C Folder for Drawing & Std.
2)100% inspection to be carried for New development parts all the parameters (Dimensional, metallurgical, Heat
treatment process, surface coating details etc.)  and record to be submitted before bulk supply.
3)All components to be offered to BEML source inspection team (SIT) / TPIA for inspection and clearance for all the
supplies, wherever available.
4)Pressure Test to be carried out for all machined casting as mention in the drawing.
5)`Go” / `No Go’ plane plug / ring gauges to confirm geometry and dimensional accuracy of critical surfaces to its
full length for machined components.
6)Packing to be done correctly (Bubble sheet/wooden box/cartoon box) to avoid transit damages.
Attachments:

NIT CONDITION-SRM

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

109232055000--110123

109232055000

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:ZMM/109232055000/PISTON RING/25-26
Bid invitation number:6300039374

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 109232055000 PISTON RING MINUTE

TYPE
 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


